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Meeting of the Peninsula Cancer Alliance CUP and AOS Site Specific Group 

Wednesday 6th May 2020 14:00-15:00 

MS Teams Conference  

 
Chair: Naomi Clatworthy  
Acute Oncology Nurse Consultant, Northern Devon Healthcare NHS Trust  
 
 

AGENDA 
 

14:00-14:10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14:10-14:15  

Welcome and Introductions 
 
Review of the previous meeting minutes 
and matters arising 
 
 
 
Clinical Guidelines  
 

NC/ Group discussion  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Group Discussion  
 
 

 
14:15-14:35 
 
 
14:35-14:45 
 
 
14:45-14:55 
 
 
 
 
14:55-15:00  

 
Trust / Service Updates and Covid 19  
 
 
Non-Specific but Concerning 
Symptoms pathway  
 
Acute Oncology Update  

 

 

CRP/ Albumin Audit Results  

 
Group Discussion 
 
 
Group Discussion  
 
 
Group Discussion  
 
 
 
Group Discussion  

 
 
 

 
15:00-Close  
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 

AOB 
- Data collection  (Jenny White query)  
- Date of next meeting   

 
 
 
Group Discussion   

 


