

Meeting of the Peninsula Cancer Alliance CUP and AOS Site Specific Group

Wednesday 6th May 2020 14:00-15:00 MS Teams Conference

Chair: Naomi Clatworthy

Acute Oncology Nurse Consultant, Northern Devon Healthcare NHS Trust

<u>AGENDA</u>

14:00-14:10	Welcome and Introductions	NC/ Group discussion
	Review of the previous meeting minutes and matters arising	·
14:10-14:15	Clinical Guidelines	Group Discussion
14:15-14:35	Trust / Service Updates and Covid 19	Group Discussion
14:35-14:45	Non-Specific but Concerning Symptoms pathway	Group Discussion
14:45-14:55	Acute Oncology Update	Group Discussion
14:55-15:00	CRP/ Albumin Audit Results	Group Discussion
15:00-Close	AOB - Data collection (Jenny White query) - Date of next meeting	Group Discussion